WINE LIST

BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV Piper Heidsieck , Brut
NV Piper Heidsieck, Rosé

NV Prosecco, Ca'Tullio
WHITE

Crisp and Refreshing

2022 Vinho Verde, Azevedo , Portugal

2022 Albarino, “O Rosal’, Rias Baixas, Spain

Floral and aromatic

2023 SAUVIGNON BLANC, Greywacke ,New Zealand
2022 Mullineux , Old Vines , South Africa

Dry and citrusy
2023 Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana, Italy

2023 Grillo, Sibiliana , Italy
RED

Fresh and Fruity

2019, Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Lan Extreme
2023 Nero d"Avola, Sibiliana, Sicilia
2021 Kaiken Ultra ,Malbec, Argentina

Intense, Rich, Smooth-finishing

2022 Fleurie, Guillaume Chanudet, Beaujolais
2021 Sancerre Pinot Noir, France

Powerful. Long-Aged Reserved

2020 BORDEAUX, Ch. Fontenille, Cadillac, France

We are

Cashless!

125ml

£18.50
£19.50

£ lo.00

125ml

£7.80
£ 8.40

£8.50
£13.00

£8.50
£8.20

125ml

£ 9.00
£8.50
£8.50

£10.50
£11.50

£10.50

VcORrRAVIN We are proud to use the Coravin Wine serving system

175ml

£11.80
£12.40

£11.50
£17.00

£12.50
£12.20

175ml

£ 13.00
£12.50
£12.50

£14.50
£15.40

£14.00



ROSE

Refreshing and Crispingly Acidic

2021 Sossego Alentejano, Herdade do Peso, Portugal
2022 La Rosa , Can Sumoi

The typical Provencal Pale Pink

2023 Miraval, Céte de Provence
ORANGE

Robust, Bold and Dry orange

Sauvignon Maceration de Soif, France

HONEY WINE

semi-sweet and divine

NV Loxwood meadworks Honey wine

SWEET & FORTIFIED
NV 1o Years Old Tawny Port, Dixon Double Diamond

2011 Recioto della Valpolicella, Corte Giara
2022 Tokaji ‘Late Harvest’, Mylitta

SOFT DRINKS, SPIRITS & BEER

Peroni Pint

San Miguel

Still / Sparkling Water
Apple / Orange juice
Tonic

Lemonade

Coke/ Diet Coke
Aperol Spritz
WHYSKEY

Jameson

Jack Daniels
Talisker Skye
Woodford Reserve

Glenmorangie 10 YO

125ml

£ 8.00
£9.20

£ 9.00
125ml

£8.60

125ml

£ 8.00

75ml
£ 9.50
£10.50

£ lo.00

£ 6.50
£ 6.00
£ 4.00
£ 4.00
£ 4.00
£ 4.00
£ 4.00
£14.00

175ml

£11.50
£12.90

£12.80
175ml

£12.50

175ml

£11.00

£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£13.00
£14.00



DIGESTIVES

Limoncello

Baileys Irish Cream

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater '‘Blood Orange’, ‘Blackberry’

Boé Violet
Playmouth
Hendricks

Tanqgueray

TEQUILA

Silver Patron

VODKA
Absolute
Ciroc

Grey Goose
RUM

Kraken Spiced

Havana 7

£7.00
£ 8.00

£ 10.00
£11.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£ 14.00

£ 12.00
£ 12.00
£ 13.00

£11.00
£ 12.00



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

NV Sophie Baron Grand Réserve Brut

NV Collet Brut

NV Piper Heidsieck Brut

Devaux Grande Réserve

NV Canard Duchene Charles VIl Blanc de Blanc
NV Canard Duchene Charles VIl Blanc de Noir
NV Charles Heidsieck, Brut Reserve

2006 Rare Brut

2013 Dom Perignon, Moet Hennessy

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

NV Canard-Duchene Rosé, Cuvee Leonie
NV Piper Heidsieck, Savage Rosé
NV Thiénot Rosé

SPARKLING WINE

NV Cava Brut, Papet del Mas

NV Prosecco, Ca'Tullio, Extra Dry

NV Cava Rose ,Vilarnau Gold Reserva
2018 Crémant de Bourgogne JCB, Boisset
NV Nyetimber, Classic Cuvée

2018 Rathfinny Estate, East Sussex

MAGNUM BOTTLES

2023 Miraval, Céte de Provence Rosé wine
2015 Saint Julien, Moulin de la Rose Red wine

2018 Chenin Blanc ‘Granite’, Mullineux White wine

£85.00

£ 104.00
£105.00
£110.00
£113.00
£113.00
£120.00
£ 330.00
£ 420.00

£ 89.00
£11o.00
£116,00

£ 40.00
£ 45.00
£ 47.00
£49.00
£ 68.00
£71.00

£97.00
£ 220.00
£ 280.00



ROSE WINE

2022 Sossego Alentejano, Herdade do Peso, Portugal

2022 Sunset Point, Zinfandel Blush, California

2023 Chateau Val-Joanis, Luberon

2022 La Rosa , Can Sumoi

2023 Miraval, Céte de Provence

2020 Masseria Setteporte Etna Rosato

2021 Vallons de Anges, Coteaux de Aix en Provence

2022 Sancerre Rosé, Jean-Max Roger

2022 Chateau Val Joanis Reserve Josephine Rose Provence

2022 Donnafugata Dolce & Gabbana "Rosa’

HONEY WINE

NV Loxwood meadworks Honey wine

WHITE WINE

FRANCE, BURGUNDY

2022 Macon-Charnay, Domaine Gueugnon Remond

2022 Saint Verain, Domaine Corsin

2020 Bourgogne, Blanc Cote d’'Or, Domaine Bourgeot

2023 Chablis, Les Chaoines , Laroche

2021 Pouilly Fuissé ‘'Vielles Vignes', Domaine Coursin

2022 Rully 1er Cru "Mont Palais™ , Kes Hauts de Milly

2018 Saint Romain, Arnaud Pelletier

2018 Bourgogne Chardonnay, Charles Pere & Fills

2022 , Montagny Ter Cru JM Boillot

2022 Santenay Domaine Borgeot "Clos dela Combe Dessus’
2020 Beaune ler Cru "Les Aigrofs’ ,Momaine de Montille
2020 Chablis Grand Cru ‘Preuses’

2022 Saint-Aubin 1er Cru En Remilly” Jean-Claude Boisset
2020 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru *'Fairendes’’, Moingeon
2018 Meursault, Sous la Velle

2014 Meursault Limozn, Domaine Dussort

2020 Chassagne-Montrachet ‘Les Chaumes’, Jean Noel Gagnard

2018 Puligny Montrachet ler Cru ‘Les Referts’, Jean Marc Boillot

£ 40.00
£ 40.00
£ 50.00
£ 51.00
£ 52.00
£ 55.00
£ 56.00
£ 62.00
£70.00

£ 1o4.00

£ 51.00

£ 49.00
£ 52.00
£ 58.00
£ 64.00
£78.00
£ 80.00
£81.00
£ 83.00
£ 90.00
£ 99.00
£ 130.00
£141.00
£142.00
£15%.00
£163.00
£165.00
£195.00

£ 300.00



FRANCE, LOIRE

2022 Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Sur Lie

2020 Vouvray de Gautier, Saint Georges

2022 Menetou-Salon ‘Charnay’, Jean-Max Roger
2023 Pouilly Fumé Domaine Jean-Pierre Bailly

2022 Sancerre Vieilles Vignes, Jean-Max Roger

OTHER FRENCH REGIONS

2023 Picpoul de Pinet Domaine La Croix

2022 Cotes du Rhéne Blanc, Famille Perrin

2022 Bordeaux Blanc, Chateau Dourthe N° 1

2021 Gewurztraminer Cave de Hunawihr

2021 Riesling, Rolly Gassmann, Alsace

2021 Pinot Gris, Alsace , Cave du Hun.

2017 Riesling Schoenenbourg Grand Cru , Alsace

2021 Condrieu, Maison Les Alexandris

2021 Chateuneauf Du Pape Blanc, Pierre Usseglio, Rhéne

2019 Kastelberg Grand Cru Riesling, Famillle Kreydenweiss

ITALY

2023 Falanghina, Vesevo

2022 Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Classico Superiore, Fontevecchia

2023 Grillo, Sibiliana , Sicilia

2022 Pinot Grigio Borgo delle Oche, Friuli

2023 Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana

2022 Soave, Pieropan "Calvarino’, ltaly

2022 Girillo ‘Sur Sur’, Donnafugata

2020 Catalo’, Vesuvio

2022 Lugana , Famiglia Allegrini

2022 Greco di tufo, Vesevo

2020 Fiano di Avellino, Apianum

2022 | Sistri” Chardonnay, Tuscany

2021 Sauvignon Blanc Meriggio , tenuta Fontodi, Chianti
2020 Donnafugata “Sul Vulcano”, Etna Bianco, Sicily

2019 Cervaro della Sala, Tenute Antinori

£ 43.00
£ 49.00
£ 63.00
£ 64.00
£ 66.00

£ 46.00
£ 48.00
£ 48.00
£ 49.00
£51.00
£51.00
£81.00
£105.00
£141.00
£18%.00

£ 38.00
£ 45.00
£ 45.00
£ 46.00
£ 46.00
£ 46.00
£ 48.00
£51.00
£ 52.00
£ 52.00
£57.00
£64.00
£ 65.00
£76.00
£199.00



SPAIN

2022 Albarino, "O Rosal’, Rias Baixas

2023 Rioja Blanco, Izadi

GERMANY e AUSTRIA
2023 Gruner Veltliner, Loimer Kamptal Austria
2023 Riesling, Axel Pauly “Generations” Mosel

2020 Schloss Johannisberg, Riesling Trocken, Bronze Seal

2020 Schloss Johannisberg, Riesling Spatlese, Green Seal, (Sweet)

2019 Schloss Johannisberg, Riesling Trocken, Silver Seall

AUSTRALIA e New ZEALAND

2023 Greywacke , Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

2023 Riesling Peggy Hill, Henschke, Eden Valley, Australia
2021 Chardonnay Trinity Hill Gimblett Gravels

2023 Cullen, Grace Madeline, Semillon and Sauv Blanc, Australia

USA

2022 De Loach Chardonnay, California
2017 Elk Cove Riesling, Oregon, United States
2019 Antica Chardonnay, Napa Valley

OTHER WHITES

2021 Montes Alpha, Chardonnay, Chile

2022 Vinho Verde, Azevedo, Portugal

2023 Quinta de Azevedo Alvarinho Portugal

2022 Malagouzia/Assyrtiko THYMIOPOULOS

2022 Ghost in the machine, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa
2022 Chenin Blanc ‘Elodie’, Gabrielskloof, South Africa
2021 Herdade do Rocim Amphora, (Amphora Aged Wine)
2019 Whitehall Bacchus , England

2022 Mullineux , Old Vines , South Africa

£ 45.00
£ 45.00

£ 44.00
£ 44.00
£ 88.00
£ 103.00
£149%9.00

£ 45.00
£ 50.00
£ 52.00
£ 69.00

£ 45.00
£ 50.00

£11o.00

£ 39.00
£ 40.00
£ 42.00
£47.00
£ 48.00
£59.00
£ 54.00
£ 67.00
£77.00



RED WINE

FRANCE, BORDEAUX
2016 Chateau Patache, Medoc

2020 Chateau Fontenille, Cadillac

2014 Chateau LaGarde, Pessac-Leognan
2016 Chateau Rahoul, Graves

2019 Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Fleur de Lisse
2014 Chateau Belgrave, Haut-Medoc Grand Cru Classé
2018 Pomerol , by Clinet

2015 Les Tourelles de Longueville, Pauillac
2018 Chateau Cantenac Brown, Margaux
2017 Chateau Batailley , Pauillac

2017 Chdateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste, Pauillac
2009 Clos du Marquis, St Julien

1988 Chateau Léoville Barton, Saint Julien

FRANCE, BURGUNDY
2022 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, J,M, Pillot

2019 Volnay, Domaine Glantenay

2021 Monthélie ‘Pierrefitte’, Domaine Changarnier
2016 Savigny les Beaune, "Les Planchots’

2018 Morey Saint Denis, Arnaud Pellefier

2021 Chassagne-Montrachet Cuvée L'Estimée Rouge
2021 Gevrey-Chambertin , Domaine Tortochot

2018 Chambolle-Musigny, Les Drazeys Rouge

FRANCE, RHONE

2022 Lirac, Moulin Des Chénes

2022 Gigondas, ‘La Gille’, Famille Perrin

2023 Shiraz Matthieu Barret “Et La Banniére®

2018 Chateauneuf du Pape, Domaine Pierre Usseglio
2017 Cornas ‘Les Grands Mdriers’, Ferraton

2020 Coéte-Rotie, Domaine Pichat, Champon'’s

£45.00
£ 56.00
£ 83.00
£ 83.00
£ 8%9.00
£122.00
£118.00
£162.00
£19%.00
£ 200.00
£218.00
£267.00
£ 462.00

£ 64.00
£ 92.00
£ 99.00
£110.00
£ 108.00
£114.00
£ 146.00
£ 148.00

£ 44.00
£ 64.00
£ 68.00
£131.00
£137.00
£ 144.00



FRANCE, OTHER REGIONS

2022 Fleurie, Guillaume Chanudet, Beaujolais

2020 SYRAH Les Epices, Domaine Les Yeuses, Pays d’ Oc, France

2021 Sancerre Pinot Noir, France
2018 Corbieres, Chateau Voulte-Gasparets

2019 Saint-Amour ‘En Chatenay’

ITALY

2023 Nero d"Avola, Sibiliana, Sicilia

2021 Primitivo, Salento Zolla , Manduria

2020 Cannonau ‘Margia’, Domini Jerzu

2023 Langhe Nebbiolo, G.D. Vajra

2022 Valpolicella Superiore “ll Valpo”, La Giuva
2021 Bolgheri ‘Il Seggio’, Poggio al Tesoro

2021 Chianti Classico, Filetta di Lamole, Fontodi
2018 Bolgheri “Sondraia™, Poggio al Tesoro

2018 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, La Giuva
2012 Taurasi, Villa Cinque Querce

2019 Brunello di Montalcino, Tenuta San Polo
2018 Barolo Vajra, "Ravera’

2016 Avignonesi grandi annate IGT

2019 Donnafugata, Mille e una notte, Sicilia Rosso

2020 Tignanello , Antinori, Toscana
USA

2022 Fog Mountain, Cabernet Sauvignon, California

2021 Fog Mountain, Merlot, California

2021 Zinfandel, Seghesio Estate, Sonoma County, California
2020 Elk Cove Pinot Noir, Oregon, United States

2019 Pinot Noir, Littorai, Sonoma Coast

2021 Pine Ridge ,Cabernet Sauvignon,Napa Valley

£ 49.00
£51.00
£ 65.00
£ 63.00
£ 69.00

£46.00
£ 48.00
£ 52.00
£ 60.00
£61.00
£ 69.00
£ 68.00
£13%.00
£ 140.00
£ 146.00
£152.00
£165.00
£168.00
£18%.00
£ 330.00

£ 45.00
£ 46.00
£ 67.00
£72.00
£ 150.00
£147.00



SPAIN

2022 L'Expressio del Priorat

2019, Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Lan Extreme
2020 Montebaco , Ribera del Duero

2019 Ribera del Duero, Finca Villacres
2021 Finca Sandoval "La Rosa™ Bobal

2019 Rioja “La Mano” Edicion Limitada

AUSTRALIA

2021 Shiraz Plantagenet "Lancaster’ Mount Barker

2021 Cullen "Mangan East Block™ Wilyabrup

SOUTH AMERICA

2021 Montes Alpha, Carmeneére, Chile

2021 Kaiken Ultra ,Malbec, Argentina

2019 Haras de Prique, Cab. Sav & Carmenere , Chile

2019 Hussonet , Cabernet Sauvignon , Chile

2018 Clos De los Siete, Michel Rolland, Mendoza, Argentina
2019 Galantas , Cabernet Franc Gran Reserva , Chile

2020 'Purple Angel', Valle De Colchagua, Chile

OTHER REDS

2020 Sossego ,Alentejano , Touriga , Syrah

2022 Spice Route,Pinotage ,South Africa

2022 Five Ravens , Pinot Noir , Romania

2022 Ghost in the machine Cab, Franc, South Africa

2020 Lawson’s Dry Hill, Pinot Noir Reserve, Marborough, New Zealand
2016 BUITENVERWACHTING Christine Cab.Sav& Cab Franc , South Africa
2018 Whitehall Pinot Noir & Rondo , England

2017 Akeno Grace, Japan

£ 47.00
£47.00
£ 64.00
£ 67.00
£1o4.00
£122.00

£57.00
£85.00

£41.00
£45.00
£ 45.00
£ 54.00
£ 56.00
£71.00
£155.00

£42.00
£44.00
£45.00
£48.00
£ 50.00
£65.00
£71.00
£92.00



SWEET WINE & FORTIFIED

NV ArgUeso 1822, Sherry 5ooml

2020 Moscato D'Asti, Massolino 75oml

NV 1o Years Old Tawny Port, Dixon Double Diamond 375ml
2007 Sauternes, Chateau Roumieu 375ml

2022 Tokaiji ‘Late Harvest’ 5ooml

2011 Recioto della Valpolicella, Corte Giara 5o0oml

ORANGE WINE

2021 Sauvignon Maceration de Soif, Thierry Delauney, France
2019 Dugladze Qvevri, Anfora, Georgia

2021 Sporange, Domaine Blanc Plume

2021 Soave Ca’' Rugate, Bucciato

2020 L'orange de I' Ou, Cotes Catalanes

NV Lune a Boire Orange, Famille Kreydenweiss

SAKE

Schichiken “Junmai Ginjo 3ocl
Kanpai Kumo, Cloudy Premium Sake 37,5cl

Samurai Junmai Daiginjo 72cl

£ 44.00
£42.00
£ 58.00
£51.00
£61.00
£ 68.00

£ 50.00
£ 54.00
£ 56.00
£70.00
£73.00
£74.00

£ 35.00
£ 41.00

£ 70.00






